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Total

1 Morten Falk 80 80 100 100 100 90 100 650
2 Johnny Bergstrøm 23.3 40 100 100 60 70 393.3
3 Jens A. Kristiansen 90 80 5 7.5 15 5 40 5 70 317.5
4 Bård Bøe 90 40 10 20 7.5 60 10 5 40 282.5
5 Simon Lindgren 5 5 40 5 60 7.5 15 80 30 7.5 255
6 Brage Eriksen 100 80 5 185
7 Kenneth Sandvik 80 15 60 155
8 Jon-Eric Melsæter 100 50 150
9 Barry Smith 5 5 15 5 5 7.5 100 142.5
10 Thorgeir J. Berg 5 20 7.5 60 10 20 122.5
11 Liam Smith 5 5 5 5 5 80 105
12 Marius Dydland 60 30 90
12 Lars Somby 90 90
14 Eirik Hunæs 5 40 40 85
15 Marius Heum 80 80
15 Fredrik langerud 5 5 5 5 60 80
17 Thomas Bencic 60 5 65
18 Mats Bentzen 50 50
19 Niklas Gisle 40 40
19 Truls Flatland 40 40
21 Tobias Degerdal 23.3 5 5 5 38.3
22 Thomas Raaness 23.3 5 28.3
23 Maja Erke 5 5 5 5 5 25
24 Ken Persen 20 20
24 Arnold Vinje Erichsen 20 20
26 Espen Paulsen 10 10
27 Nicolai Aasen 5 5
27 Austin Southard 5 5
27 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 5 5
27 Ronny Frisbeesen 5 5
27 Said Zabihian 5 5
27 Emelie Tjernkvist 5 5
27 Anders Voldrønning 5 5
27 Calle Ahlstrom 5 5
27 Henrik Fjørtoft Sporsheim 5 5
27 Mats Lund-Bjerke 5 5
27 Herman Bentzen Hinkel 5 5
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Sum

1 Simon Lindgren 59 56 65 56 56 58 58 49 52 56 565

2 Bård Bøe 54 54 69 53 58 56 57 56 53 510

3 Jens A. Kristiansen 54 52 71 55 60 66 57 57 51 523

4 Morten Falk 50 51 49 50 44 47 41 332

5 Barry Smith 59 61 60 69 69 56 58 432

6 Johnny Bergstrøm 57 54 48 50 49 51 309

7 Thorgeir J. Berg 58 67 55 55 55 54 344

8 Liam Smith 83 85 73 67 81 85 474

9 Maja Erke 74 83 66 76 61 360

10 Fredrik langerud 68 68 69 58 112 375

11 Tobias Degerdal 57 64 71 71 263

12 Kenneth Sandvik 53 58 51 162

13 Brage Eriksen 46 63 59 168

13 Eirik Hunæs 58 54 56 168

15 Jon-Eric Melsæter 60 51 111

16 Thomas Raaness 57 59 116

16 Marius Dydland 64 52 116

18 Thomas Bencic 55 71 126

19 Lars Somby 47 47

20 Mats Bentzen 51 51

21 Marius Heum 52 52

22 Espen Paulsen 55 55

23 Truls Flatland 54 54

24 Arnold Vinje Erichsen 55 55

25 Ken Persen 57 57

25 Niklas Gisle 57 57

27 Nicolai Aasen 58 58

27 Mats Lund-Bjerke 58 58

29 Said Zabihian 59 59

29 Ronny Frisbeesen 59 59

31 Henrik Fjørtoft Sporsheim 62 62

31 Anders Voldrønning 62 62

33 Calle Ahlstrom 64 64

34 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 70 70

35 Austin Southard 71 71

36 Herman Bentzen Hinkel 77 77

37 Emelie Tjernkvist 127 127
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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